Wireless Wiegand Devices 	 TX3-WRR-22 / TX3-WRT-2H
Description
Mircom Transmitters combine both long range technologies
and operation:
•	 Transmitters are available in either a two- or four-button
configuration, each corresponding to its own Wiegand
receiver. The TX3-WRR-44 works with the four button
and the TX3-WRR-22 for the two button transmitters.

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Description
TX3-WRT-2H 2-Button Long-Range Transmitter, only works with the TX3-WRR-22 and TX3-WRR-42 receiver
TX3-WRT-4H 4-Button Long-Range Transmitter, only works with the TX3-WRR-44 receiver and TX3-WRR-42
TX3-WRR-22 Wiegand receiver only works with the TX3-WRT-2H transmitters
1 Tested with WRT-4+.
2 Rated to provide more than 450,000 button presses.
HID is a registered trademarks of HID Global Corporation, an ASSA ABLOY company. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.